California Department of Transportation

Division of Transportation Planning
Office of Regional Planning

 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 




Kevin Nguyendo


EP


Regional Air Quality Conformity


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Kevin.Nguyendo@dot.ca.gov" �Kevin.Nguyendo@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 651-6527














Marta Martinez


ATP


Lead DBE & Title VI Coordinator,    and Districts 1, 9


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Martha.M.Martinez@dot.ca.gov" �Martha.M.Martinez@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 651-6010

















Erin Thompson


Senior Transportation Planner


Regional Planning Branch


 OWP, Policy, Training, CALCOG, CPG Oversight, Audits, DBE and Grant Management


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Erin.Thompson@dot.ca.gov" �Erin.Thompson@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 654-2596








Jackie Hodaly


ATP


Lead Training Coordinator, and


Districts 6, 10


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Jacqueline.Hodaly@dot.ca.gov" �Jacqueline.Hodaly@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 653-9255











Andrew Knapp


ATP


Lead Policy Coordinator, and


Districts 7, 8, 11, 12


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Andrew.Knapp@dot.ca.gov" �Andrew.Knapp@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 651-8202











Tyler Monson


ATP


Lead Contracts, MTFAs, MOUs Coordinator, and District 2, 5


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Tyler.Monson@dot.ca.gov" �Tyler.Monson@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 653-8699











Steve Kent


ATP


Lead Environment Linkages and Health Planner


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Stephen.Kent@dot.ca.gov" �Stephen.Kent@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 653-8766














Dillon Miner


TP


Climate Change


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Dillon.Miner@dot.ca.gov" �Dillon.Miner@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 653-4287








Julia Biggar


ATP


Climate Change


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Julia.Biggar@dot.ca.gov" �Julia.Biggar@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 654-6344











Marilee Mortenson


Senior Environmental Planner 


Air Quality and Environmental Planning 


 Strategic Growth Council, Public Health, RCTF and RAMP 


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Marilee.Mortenson@dot.ca.gov" �Marilee.Mortenson@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 653-3758








LaNae Van Valen


Senior Transportation Planner, 


Climate Change and RTP Liaison Branch


 RTPs, SB 375 Implementation, Legislation


� HYPERLINK "mailto:La.Nae.Van.Valen@dot.ca.gov" �La.Nae.Van.Valen@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 657-4458








Charley Hesse


AGPA


 CPG and Contract Oversight, and Districts 1-5


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Charley.Messe@dot.ca.gov" �Charley.Messe@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 651-8199











Jeff Brown 


AGPA


 CPG and Contract Oversight,       and Districts 6-12


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Jeffrey.Brown@dot.ca.gov" �Jeffrey.Brown@dot.ca.gov�


 (916) 654-2618





Priscilla Martinez-Velez


ATP


Lead Grant Coordinator, and     District 3, 4  


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Priscilla.Martinez-Velez@dot.ca.gov" �Priscilla.Martinez-Velez@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 651-8196

















Rodney Tavitas


ATP


Lead Air Quality Planner


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Rodney.Tavitas@dot.ca.gov" �Rodney.Tavitas@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 653-1069











Garth Hopkins


Supervising Transportation Planner


Chief, Office of Regional Planning


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Garth.Hopkins@dot.ca.gov" �Garth.Hopkins@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 654-8175








Shalanda Christian


TE


Air Quality Technical Specialist


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Shalanda.Christian@dot.ca.gov" �Shalanda.Christian@dot.ca.gov�


(916) 653-4347





Vacant


ATP


Lead RTP & Legislative Coordinator
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